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Name Region Email Address Contact Number

Robert Walker (Partner and 
Real Estate Tax Network 
Leader)

London robert.j.walker@pwc.com 07720 712396

Andy Smith (Partner) London Deals andrew.n.smith@pwc.com 07740 923363

Chris Pedley (Partner) London Deals chris.pedley@pwc.com 07739 643860

Paul Emery (Partner) London Deals paul.emery@pwc.com 07893 1716917

Richard Williams (Partner) London Deals richard.x.williams@pwc.com 07725 632540

Angus Johnston (Partner) London Deals angus.i.johnston@pwc.com 07710 344040

John Hardwick (Partner) London Deals john.hardwick@pwc.com 07715 771261

Real Estate Tax Contacts



PwC

Name Region Email Address Contact Number

Kevin Leaver (Director) London kevin.j.leaver@pwc.com 07802 785236

Jamie Ward (Director – Stamp 
Taxes)

London jamie.w.ward@pwc.com 07843 325138

Jonathan Clements (Director) Midlands jonathan.clements@pwc.com 07876 571677

Emma Sutherland  (Senior 
Manager)

Scotland emma.sutherland@pwc.com 07808 029850

Eve Mather (Senior Manager) West eve.mather@pwc.com 07715 211144

Liam O’Doherty (Director) North liam.odoherty@pwc.com 07900 886164

Craig Harrison (Director) Northern Ireland craig.d.harrison@pwc.com 07889 644858
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